

Court No. - 70

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 40044 of 2024

Applicant :- Anoop

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Santosh Kumar Shukla

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

As prayed, list after one month.

Order Date :- 18.4.2025

Mustaqeem.